
Wills Point Lady Tigers
2023 Softball Schedule

Date Opponent Site Time

Jan 13 Friday FIRST DAY OF PRACTICE
Jan 28 Saturday Sunnyvale JV/Varsity Turf infld Sunnyvale 10:00 AM
Jan 30 Monday Mineola  JV/Varsity Wills Point 5:00 PM
Feb 2 Thursday Quitman Varsity Group 2 Quitman 5:00 PM
Feb 4 Saturday Edgewood and Community  MIX Community 11:00 AM
Feb 7 Tuesday Caddo Mills JV/Varsity Caddo Mills 5:00 PM

Feb 11 Saturday Crandall and Athens Turf Crandall Var:  9 & 12     JV 
1:30 & 4:30

Feb 13 Monday Tyler Chapel Hill Tyler, TX 5:00/6:30
Feb 16 Thursday Dallas Tournament (Varsity) Turf Forester Ath Complex 10:30am/1:30
Feb 17 Friday Dallas Tournament (Varsity) Turf 8233 Military Prky 10:30am/Noon
Feb 18 Saturday Dallas Tournament (Varsity) Turf Dallas, Tx 75227 10:30 am
Feb 21 Tuesday Crossroads (Varsity only) Wills Point 6:00 PM
Feb 23 Thursday Tyler Umpire Scholarship Tournament at Lindale HS 9:20am, Noon

Feb 25 Saturday Tyler Umpire Scholarship Tournament at Lindale HS 9:20am, 2:40pm, 4pm

Feb 28 Tuesday Terrell Wills Point 4:30/6:30
Mar 2 Thursday Will Brown Memorial Tournament (Varsity) Wills Point 1:30pm, 6pm
Mar 3 Friday Will Brown Memorial Tournament (Varsity) Wills Point 9am, 6pm
Mar 4 Saturday Will Brown Memorial Tournament (Varsity) Wills Point 4:30pm,6pm
Mar 7 Tuesday  Spring Break - Open
Mar 9 Thursday JV Tournament  Turf Castleberry 2:15pm/3:30pm

Mar 10 Friday Aubrey - Varsity Only Wills Point 1:00 PM
Mar 11 Saturday JV Tournament Turf Castleberry 11:45am/1pm
Mar 14 Tuesday Mesquite Poteet - Varsity Only Wills Point 5:00 PM

Mar 17 Friday      Canton Wills Point 5:00/6:45
Mar 21 Tuesday      @ Mabank Mabank 5:00/6:45
Mar 25 Saturday @Mildred  (Varsity Only Non-District) Mildred 1:30
Mar 28 Tuesday      @ Kaufman Turf Kaufman 5:00/6:45
Mar 30 Thursday JV Tournament - 2 Turf Mesquite TBD
Mar 31 Friday      Quinlan Wills Point 5:00/6:45
Apr 1 Saturday JV Tournament - 2 Turf Mesquite TBD
Apr 4 Tuesday      @ Canton Canton 5:00/6:45
Apr 6 Thursday      Mabank Wills Point 5:00/6:45
Apr 11 Tuesday @Bonham (Non-District)                                       Bonham 5:00/6:30
Apr 14 Friday      Kaufman Wills Point 5:00/6:45
Apr 18 Tuesday      @ Quinlan Quinlan 5:00/6:45
TBD TBD Playoffs TBD TBD

Superintendent:  Barbie McMath - Interim Head Coach:  Mathew Howard

Principal:  Brian Clements Assistant Coaches:  

Assistant Principals:  DeeDra Evans, Tiera Homer Brittany Doss, Jason Alexander

Athletic Director: TBD Athletic Trainer:   Mina Lopez

Athletic Secretary:  Crystal Stephens Student Managers: 

          District 14-AAAA Opponent                                                        Blue are scrimmages

          Senior Night *** Will Brown:  Greenville, Scurry-Rosser, 

Paris, Kerens, Commerce, Castleberry


